12/6/2008

minalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON

ExceptionsLog RV

Transaction Des
Login
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Log Out
LogIn
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logidDate
400 12/4/08
400 12/4/08
400 12/4/08
400 12/6/08
400 12/6/08
400 12/6/08
400 12/6/08

Time Notes
10:55.29 Start Application
10:55.38 Game Manager
10:55.39 Wagering Enabled
10:34.43

10:34.52 Start Application

10:36.42 Game Manager
10:36.51 Wagering Disabled




